Tork Abfallbehalter 50 Liter

228000
Think ahead.

Produktzertifikate

Angaben zum Produkt

Produkthohe (ohne Verpackung)
Material des Spenders

Produktbreite (ohne Verpackung)
Produktlange/-tiefe (ohne Verpackung)

System

es

70,6 cm
Metal

258 cm
34,1 cm

B1

Beschreibung

Create a clean washroom appearance with the sleek look of Tork 50 L bin. The Tork 50L
metal bin is ultra-practical and has an easy-to-fit lid which makes emptying
straightforward and helps to keep the bin liner securely in place for an uncluttered look.
The waste bin has a modern design that will suit a variety of washrooms, along with
flexible mounting options to help it fit into the available space. The bins streamlined
shape helps to create a clean, hygienic appearance.

. Es ist einfach, den Deckel aufzusetzen: Er halt den Abfallsack an der richtigen Stelle
« Problemlose Wartung und flexible Montageoptionen fiir ein ansprechendes Aussehen
« Hohe Besucherfrequenz

Transportdaten

EAN
Verpackungsmaterial
Stiicke

Hohe

Lange

Breite

Bruttogewicht
Nettogewicht
Volumen

Lagen pro Palette

TRP pro Lage

es .
€en essrty Essity Professional Hygiene Germany GmbH | Sandhofer Strale 176 | 68305 | Mannheim

Verbrauchereinheit (CON)
7310792280003

Karton

1

605 mm

275 mm

355 mm

6.706 g

6.026 g

59,06 dm3

Transporteinheit (TRP)
7310792280003
Karton

1 (1 CON)

355 mm

605 mm

275 mm

6,71 kg

6,03 kg

59,06 dm3

Palette (Pal)

7322540276701

30 (30 TRP)
1.925 mm
1.200 mm
800 mm
201,18 kg
180,78 kg
1,77 m3
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Tork Abfallbehalter 50 Liter
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Kompatible Produkte
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Tork Abfallsacke transp. 501 B1  Tork Abfallsacke griin B1  Polybeutel Transparent 70L
204060 209860 995
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